CLEAR CREEK EQUIPMENT COMPANY

12650 West 64th Avenue; Unit E-305
AvB ' RGS' 'NV,QS Arvada. Colorado 80004
Parts Book

Concrete Cutter

FS14



CLEAR CREEK EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
   12650 West 64th Avenue; Unit E-305    
             Arvada. Colorado 80004  


Concrete Cutter Parts List FS14




Concrete Cutter Parts List FS14

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
A 1 Wheel Cpl.
B 1 Frame and Handle Cpl.
C 1 Blade Guard Cpl.
D 1 Engine Mounting Plate Cpl.
E 1 Main Shaft Cpl.
F 1 Wheel Cpl.




Concrete Cutter Parts List FS14




Concrete Cutter Parts List

FS14

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 2 Screw, M10x25
2 2 Handle Grip
3 1 Handle asy.
4 1 Handle
5 1 Washer
6 1 Spring Washer
7 1 Hex Nut, M8
8 1 Sleeve
9 1 Nut M10
10 1 Spring Washer
11 1 Washer
12 1 Bracket
13 1 Hex Head Screw, M8x8
14 2 Hex Head Screw, M8x35
15 2 Spring Washer
16 2 Washer
17 1 Bearing Holder
18 1 Screw
19 2 Hex Head Screw, M5x25
20 2 Washer
21 1 . Throttle Control
22 2 Washer
23 2 Spring Washer
24 2 Hex Nut, M5
25 1 Ball
26 1 Spring
27 1 Socket Head Screw, M6x65
28 1 Pin
29 1 Switch
30 1 Pannel
31 1 Screw, M10x25
32 1 Wrench
33 1 Wrench
34 6 Hex Head Screw, M10x30
35 6 Spring Washer
36 6 Washer




FS14

Concrete Cutter Parts List




Concrete Cutter Parts List FS14

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 1 Nut, M10
2 1 Spring Washer
3 1 Washer
4 1 Pulley
5 2 Bearing
6 4 Hex Head Screw, m10x35
7 4 Spring Washer
8 4 Washer
9 1 Key
10 1 Shaft
11 1 Key
12 1 Flange
13 1 Blade
14 1 Flange
15 1 Washer
16 1 Nut




FS14

Concrete Cutter Parts List




Concrete Cutter Parts List

FSi4

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 1 Nut, M8
2 1 Spring Washer
3 1 Washer
4 1 Guide Wheel
5 1 Screw, M8x15
6 1 Outrigger
7 1 Axle Bolt
8 1 Retaining Ring
9 1 Hex Head Screw, M10x30
10 1 Spring Washer
11 1 Washer
12 1 Screw, M10x25
13 1 Engine Mounting Plate
14 1 Hex Head Screw, M10x50
15 1 Spring Washer
16 1 Washer
17 1 Hex Nut, M10
18 1 Inner Plate
19 2 Washer
20 2 Spring Washer
21 2 Hex Head Screw, M6x30
22 3 Hex Head Screw, M6x16
23 3 Spring Washer
24 3 Washer
25 3 Plate
26 1 Belt Cover




Concrete Cutter Parts List FS14




Concrete Cutter Parts List

FS14

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 1 Bolt
2 1 Valve
3 2 Washer
4 2 Spring Washer
5 2 Hex Head Screw, M6x16
6 1 Plate
7 1 Socket Head Screw, M6x8
8 1 Bolt
9 1 Water Hose
10 2 Hex Head Screw, M5x16
11 2 Spring Washer
12 2 Washer
13 1 Rubber Strip
14 1 Plate
15 1 Blade Guard
16 1 Hex Head Screw, M10x90
17 1 Spring Washer
18 1 Washer

10




Concrete Cutter Parts List




Concrete Cutter Parts List FS14

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 1 Wheel Frame
2 2 Bearing
3 4 Washer
4 4 Spring Washer
5 4 Hex Head Screw, M10x40
6 4 Bearing
7 2 Wheel
8 2 Retaining Ring
9 2 Retaining Ring
10 4 Bearing
11 2 Wheel
12 1 Lock Nut, M8
13 1 Washer
14 1 Pipe
15 1 Screw

12




Concrete Cutter Parts List




Concrete Cutter Parts List

FS14

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 4 Hex Head Screw, M8x40
2 4 Washer
3 4 Spring Washer
4 1 Engine
5 2 Fixing Plate
6 1 Key
7 1 Sleeve
8 1 Clutch
9 2 V-belt
10 1 Washer
11 1 Washer
12 1 Spring Washer
13 1 Hex Head Screw, M8x25

14






